
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2024 Diamondbackers Spring Semester Board Meetings 

Date Time Location 
Monday, January 8 6:30 - 7:30 PM Team Classroom 
Monday, January 29* 6:30 - 7:00 PM Team Classroom 
Monday, February 12 6:30 - 7:30 PM Team Classroom 
Monday, March 4 6:30 - 7:30 PM Team Classroom 
Monday, March 25 6:30 - 7:30 PM Team Classroom 
Monday, April 15 6:30-7:00 PM Social (TBD) 
Monday, April 29** 6:30 - 7:00 PM Team Classroom 
Monday, May 13 6:30 - 8:30 PM Induction Banquet (TBD) 
Monday, May 20 ^^ 6:30 - 8:00 PM Team Classroom 
  ^ ^ New Board 1st Meeting   
   

* Quarterly/Annual Membership Meetings 
Date Time Location 

Monday, January 29, 2024 7:00 - 8:00 PM Team Classroom 
Monday, April 29, 2024** 7:00 - 8:00 PM Team Classroom 
   

Important Events 
Event 

National Signing Day 
Dates 

Wednesday, February 7 at 9:00 AM 
Rattler Golf Classic at Canyon Springs Monday, April 22, 2024 
Spring Signing Day Wednesday, April 10 at 9:00 AM 


